MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE RACES 2022

(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)

Tenth Day, Thursday, 29th September, 2022

HANDICAPS

1 . The Chief Minister's Trophy(64) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 60 to 85 ( MB 6 + 0S 2 = 8).
(84) ABERLOUR 62 @ (75) SIEGE PERILOUS 57.
{81} COORG REGIMENT 60.5 {74} TREMENDOUS 57
{77} GARRISON 58.5 {69} GALLERY QUEEN 54.
. The Dupont Plate(66) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 40 to 65
confined to Mysore based horses. ( Total 8 )
(64) NOTORIETY 62 {56} ACHOOK 58
(63) DRUSILLA 61.5 (47) IMPELLING POWER 53.
{57} SANTORINI 58.5 (46) D DEAR 53
DEAR (EX: EMERALD)

3 . The Karapur Plate(67) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 40 to 65 ,5years old and over ( MB 7 + 0S 7 = 14).
(63) COASTAL CRUISE 61.5 @ (54) SUPER GLADIATOR 57
(60) WHAT IS THIS 60 @ (53) DEL MAR 56.5
{59} MARCH TO 59.5 (51) GUIDING FORCE 55.5
VICTORY
@ (59) PERFECT 59.5 @ (50) DONNA BELLA 55
RENDITION
@ (54) EXTRAORDINARY 57 (50) SOCRATES 55
4 . The Hotel R R R Trophy(68) - (About) 1600 Metres.
Horses rated 20 to 45
confined to Mysore based horses. ( Total 10 )(* 1)
(43) ANTINORI 61.5 {33} RAUCH 56.5
{38} GREAT HOPE 59 {29} COYOTE GIRL 54.5
(36) LUCKY LUCIANO 58 {28} AGAINST ALL 54
0DDS
(35) PARKER 57.5

PARKER (EX: FORCE ASSAULT)

5

5

{45}
{44}

(48)

(47)
@ (46)

@ (41)

(28)
{28}
(22)

{30}
@ (30)
@ (29)

(26)
@ (20)

(14)

{13}
{8}

{6}

*

5 . The Mandya Plate(69) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 20 to 45 ,5years old and over ( MB 5 + 0S 11 = 16).
@ (44) ANAKIN 62 @ (37) ANNE BOLEYN 58.5
(44) CHEROKEE MOON 62 @ (36) HABANERO 58
(44) DALLAS 62 @ (33) GOLD GRAY 56.5
{38} ASTROLOGER 59 @ (31) EMBOSOM 55.5
@ (38) DEBONAIR 59 @ (31) MR HUMBLE 55.5
@ (38) TIGER RETURNS 59
TIGER RETURNS (EX: TIGER POWER)
6 . The Belur Plate(70) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 00 to 25 ( MB 9 + 0S 2 = 12).
{24} LEGIONARY 62 (18) IRONIC HUMOUR 59
@ (20) DAWN RISING 60 (18) SEA BLUSH 59
{19} SHIVALIK 59.5 {16} GRAND CHEVALIER 58
MESMERISE
{18} ARTICLE FIFTEEN 59 @ (16) INFINITE SPIRIT 58
25/09/2022

WHIZZ0
CAVAROZZI

SPARKLES
IMPERIUS

PERFECT
PERFECTO
WIND WHISTLER
HARMONIA

STRIKING MEMORY

PERFECT EMPRESS
WHITE LIES
BUTTONWOOD

COUNTRY'S SONG
PORT OF BEAUTY
SKYFIRE
CODE OF HONOUR
ARTIANA

SCARLET
PRINCESS
MASTERS MIND
D ADMIRAL

SWISS BAY

Handicapper
MYSORE RACES

52.5
52

54

53.5
53

50.5

54
54
51

55
55
54.5
53
50

57

56.5
54

50



Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Monday, 26th September, 2022

* = Not to be eliminated 1

{} = Horses Originally registered at Mysore Race Club Ltd. Total Entries:68 Horses :68
0S = Qutstation Horses 22+ MB = Mysore Based Horses 46 = Total 68

Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.23 + Registered outside 45 = 68



