MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD. MYSORE RACES 2022

(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)
Tenth Day, Thursday, 29th September, 2022
H A N D I C A P S

<pre>1 . The Chief Minister's Trophy(64) - (About) 1400 Metres. Horses rated 60 to 85 (MB 6 + 0S 2 = 8).</pre>								
(84) {81} {77}	ABERLOUR COORG REGIMENT GARRISON	62	@ (75) {74} {69}	SIEGE PERILOUS TREMENDOUS GALLERY QUEEN	57.5 57 54.5	@ (69) (67)	WHIZZO CAVAROZZI	54.5 53.5
2 . The Dupont Plate(66) - (About) 1400 Metres. Horses rated 40 to 65								
(64)	nfined to Mysore NOTORIETY	based 62	horses. (] {56}	Fotal 8) ACHOOK	58	{45}	SPARKLES	52.5
(63) {57}	DRUSILLA SANTORINI	61.5 58.5	(47) (46)	IMPELLING POWER D DEAR		{44}	IMPERIUS	52
		30.3	(40)	D DEAN	22			
D DEAR (EX: EMERALD)								
3 . The Karapur Plate(67) - (About) 1200 Metres. Horses rated 40 to 65 ,5years old and over (MB 7 + 0S 7 = 14).								
(63)	COASTAL CRUISE		@ (54)	SUPER GLADIATOR		(48)	PERFECT	54
(60) {59}	WHAT IS THIS MARCH TO	60 59.5	@ (53) (51)	DEL MAR GUIDING FORCE	56.5 55.5	(47) @ (46)	PERFECTO WIND WHISTLER HARMONIA	53.5 53
@ (59)	VICTORY PERFECT	59.5	@ (50)	DONNA BELLA	55	@ (41)	STRIKING MEMORY	50.5
@ (54)	RENDITION EXTRAORDINARY	57	(50)	SOCRATES	55			
4 . The Hotel R R R Trophy(68) - (About) 1600 Metres.								
Horses rated 20 to 45								
co (43)	nfined to Mysore ANTINORI	based 61.5	horses. (1 {33}	Гotal 10)(* 1) RAUCH) 56.5	(28)	PERFECT EMPRESS	5 54
{38} (36)	GREAT HOPE LUCKY LUCIANO	59 58	{29} {28}	COYOTE GIRL AGAINST ALL	54.5 54	{28} (22) *	WHITE LIES	54 51
, ,			{20}	ODDS	J 4	(22)	BUTTONWOOD	31
(35)	PARKER	57.5						
PARKER (EX: FORCE ASSAULT)								
5 . The Mandya Plate(69) - (About) 1200 Metres. Horses rated 20 to 45 ,5years old and over (MB 5 + 0S 11 = 16).								
но @ (44)	rses rated 20 to ANAKIN	62 ,5y	ears old ar @ (37)	ANNE BOLEYN	+ 05 1.	1 = 16). {30}	COUNTRY'S SONG	55
(44) (44)	CHEROKEE MOON DALLAS	62 62	@ (36) @ (33)	HABANERO GOLD GRAY	58 56.5	@ (30) @ (29)	PORT OF BEAUTY SKYFIRE	55 54.5
{38}	ASTROLOGER	59	@ (31)	EMBOSOM	55.5	(26)	CODE OF HONOUR	53
@ (38) @ (38)	DEBONAIR TIGER RETURNS	59 59	@ (31)	MR HUMBLE	55.5	@ (20)	ARTIANA	50
TIGER RETURNS (EX: TIGER POWER)								
6 . The Belur Plate(70) - (About) 1400 Metres.								
Но	rses rated 00 to	25 (M		= 12).	50	(14)	CCADI ET	57
{24}	LEGIONARY	62	, -,	IRONIC HUMOUR	59	(14)	SCARLET PRINCESS	57
@ (20) {19}	DAWN RISING SHIVALIK	60 59.5	(18) {16}	SEA BLUSH GRAND CHEVALIER	59 R 58	{13} {8}	MASTERS MIND D ADMIRAL	56.5 54
{18}	MESMERISE ARTICLE FIFTEEN	I 59	@ (16)	INFINITE SPIRIT	58	{0}	SWISS BAY	50

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Monday, 26th September, 2022 * = Not to be eliminated 1

{} = Horses Originally registered at Mysore Race Club Ltd. Total Entries:68 Horses :68 OS = Outstation Horses 22+ MB = Mysore Based Horses 46 = Total 68

Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.23 + Registered outside 45 = 68